HERTFORD TOWN COUNCIL

AGREED BURIAL FEES — HERTFORD CEMETERY 1% APRIL 2022 — 31t MARCH 2023

PURCHASED GRAVES:

Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial (99 years)

Purchase of Grave for Child (up to age 18)*

Interment Fee for single grave

Interment Fee double grave

Interment Fee for triple grave

Interment Fee for Child single grave*

RE-OPENING PURCHASED GRAVES
Interment Fee

CREMATED REMAINS— Burial in Cemetery
Interment Fee
Scattering of ashes

GARDEN OF REMEMBRANCE
CREMATED REMAINS

Re-open in Garden of Remembrance
Use of niche to hold urn or casket

Coffin £
Casket £

Coffin £
Casket £

Coffin £
Casket £

Coffin £
Casket £

Coffin £
Casket £

Coffin £
Casket £

Coffin £
Casket £

For 30 years in the Garden of Remembrance

Additional urns in niche
Fee for right to fix bronze plaque for

30 years in the Garden of Remembrance

GARDEN OF REST - CREMATED ASHES
Purchase of Exclusive Right for 60 years

(all sections i.e. headstone/books/tablets)

Interment Fee

Burial in the Garden of Rest (re-opened plots)

Resident
562
687

No charge
No charge

391
573

489
573

573
708

No charge
No charge
391

573

333
135

Resident

614
292
260

85

500

120
333

Non-Resident

2,810

3,435

As above
As above

1,955
2,865

2,445
2,865

2,865
3,540

As above
As above
1,955

2,865

1,665
675

Non-Resident

3,070

1,460

1,300

85

2,500

600
1,665



GENERAL Resident Non-Resident
HEADSTONE, TABLET ETC
Erection of kerb set or slab 198 198
Erection of approved headstone or 115 115
Cross
Fixing in ground of memorial tablet 75 75
For recording an additional inscription 59 59
To a headstone or tablet
ADDITIONAL FEES
Transfer of Grant of exclusive right to 59 59
burial
Copy of entry/grant 59 59
Searches for any period after the first 59 59
Year
Notes

Where a Hertford Resident has previously purchased a plot and been interred in the cemetery, normal resident fees
apply for the following spouse interment even if the spouse had left the area.
*Child burials free of charge to single depth for Hertford residents only.
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