## HERTFORD TOWN COUNCIL

## AGREED BURIAL FEES – HERTFORD CEMETERY 1<sup>st</sup> APRIL 2022 – 31<sup>st</sup> MARCH 2023

	Resident	Non-Resident
PURCHASED GRAVES:		
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial (99 years)		
Coffin £	562	2,810
Casket £	687	3,435
Purchase of Grave for Child (up to age 18)*		
Coffin £	No charge	As above
Casket £	No charge	As above
Interment Fee for single grave		
Coffin £	391	1,955
Casket £	573	2,865
Interment Fee double grave		
Coffin £	489	2,445
Casket £	573	2,865
Interment Fee for triple grave		
Coffin £	573	2,865
Casket £	708	3,540
Interment Fee for Child single grave*		
Coffin £	No charge	As above
Casket £	No charge	As above
RE-OPENING PURCHASED GRAVES		
Interment Fee		
Coffin £	391	1,955
Casket £	573	2,865
CREMATED REMAINS- Burial in Cemetery		
Interment Fee	333	1,665
Scattering of ashes	135	675
GARDEN OF REMEMBRANCE	Resident	Non-Resident
CREMATED REMAINS		
Re-open in Garden of Remembrance	614	3,070
Use of niche to hold urn or casket	202	1,460
For 30 years in the Garden of Remembrance	292	
Additional urns in niche	260	1,300
Fee for right to fix bronze plaque for		
30 years in the Garden of Remembrance	85	85
GARDEN OF REST - CREMATED ASHES		
Purchase of Exclusive Right for 60 years	500	2,500
(all sections i.e. headstone/books/tablets)		·
Interment Fee	120	600
Burial in the Garden of Rest (re-opened plots)	333	1,665

GENERAL	Resident	Non-Resident
HEADSTONE, TABLET ETC		
Erection of kerb set or slab	198	198
Erection of approved headstone or	115	115
Cross		
Fixing in ground of memorial tablet	75	75
For recording an additional inscription	59	59
To a headstone or tablet		
ADDITIONAL FEES		
Transfer of Grant of exclusive right to	59	59
burial		
Copy of entry/grant	59	59
Searches for any period after the first	59	59
Year		

## Notes

Where a Hertford Resident has previously purchased a plot and been interred in the cemetery, normal resident fees apply for the following spouse interment even if the spouse had left the area. \*Child burials free of charge to single depth for Hertford residents only.

